21
31

PROGRAM OF WORK
2023 - 2024

3-4 Board of Directors Meeting in Grand Island

Fall Leadership Workshop registration opens
August Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

1
8
18
30

/. 2023

LifeSmarts Online Competition begins

Fall Leadership Workshop registration closes

Fall Leadership Workshop in Kearney

September Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

KEW PATHE.

2023-2024 >

2

10

15

17

25-27
31

4

Nebraska FCCLA State Degree Portfolio due

LifeSmarts State Championship in Lincoln

SPOT applications due

State Officer Candidate applications due

National Officer Candidate applications due

Peer Education Conference registration opens

Chapter Adviser Summit in Seattle, WA

January Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

Otsber

2

9
27
31

New Chapter Grant applications due

9-11 Capitol Leadership in Washington D.C.

Mind Bending Careers registration opens
Mind Bending Careers registration closes
October Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

1

6

15

20
30

Initial Affiliation deadline
A Day in Your Future applications due
Mind Bending Careers in Kearney

10-12 National Fall Conference in Columbus, OH

A Day in Your Future applicants notified of status

Omaha Fashion Week applications due

Commissioner’s Recognition in Lincoln (invitation only)

November Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

Felir

CTE MONTH - 2024

4

Affiliation deadline for SLC participants

State Degree Candidates notified of status

SPOT Candidates notified of status

A Day in Your Future follow up forms due

Nebraska FCCLA Scholarship applications due: Student Teaching, FCS
Education, Non-FCS Education, & SPOT

Nebraska Honorary Membership & Distinguished Service Award
applications due

Chapter Developer Award applications due

SLC registration opens

State Officer Candidate Screening Day in Lincoln

FCTSN Legislative Workshop in Lincoln

FCCLA Week

Peer Education Conference registration closes

SPOT Award applications due

SLC Honorary Conference Assistant applications due

SLC National Anthem auditions due

Peer Education Conference in Kearney

February Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

December,

1

15
20
31

2023

Omaha Fashion Week applicants notified of status

Affiliation deadline for STAR Event participants

LifeSmarts Online Competition closes

December Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

MONTHLY RECOGNITION NOMINATION FORMS
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Member
of the Month

Chapter
of the Month

Adviser
of the Month

o NebraskaFCCLA

2024

National Program Awards, National Chapter Public Relations Award,

& National Scholarship applications due

National Master Adviser, Adviser Mentor, & Educated Adviser

Award applications due

National School Administrator, Alumni Achievement, Distinguished Service,
Honorary Membership, & STAR Events Volunteer Award applications due
Safe Rides Saves Lives PSA submissions due

Nebraska Individual, Chapter, and Adviser Award applications due

SLC registration closes

SLC payment deadline

March Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

Follow Us On Social Media!

A ./

1

7-9
17
18-21
30

|
Go For the Red Award Applications due
State Leadership Conference in Lincoln
National STAR Event Competitors due
LifeSmarts National Competition in San Diego, CA
April Adviser, Chapter, & Member of the Month nominations due

STATE OFFICERS
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President

Ashl
First

Annie Corkle
Secretary

Winnie Huber
VP of Competitive Events

Lorelei Walters
VP of Development

Hannah Klein_
VP of Membership

Alaina Eberle
VP of Programs
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ations

May 3
May 2

Nebraska NLC & Special Event registration due

8-31 State Officer Leadership Academy in Ashland

June 10

June 11
June 29- July 3

Nebraska NLC payments due

Summer Leadership Workshop

SPOT Training

National Leadership Conference in Seattle, WA

LEARN MORE ABOUT FCCLA AT: WWW.NEBRASKAFCCLA.ORG




